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 8 51136 DUBROVNIK-SVETI VLAHO  27District 126  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 51191 SPLIT  7District 126  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 51656 ZAGREB  0District 126  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 53558 RIJEKA  9District 126  2  2  17 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 24 53601 OSIJEK  0District 126  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 54683 SLAVONSKI BROD  0District 126  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 54992 NASICE  0District 126  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 58510 ZAGREB KAPTOL  0District 126  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 58622 ZAGREB GRIC  17District 126  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 60594 DAKOVO  0District 126  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 60595 PULA  14District 126  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 60598 SPLIT MARJAN  32District 126  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 60599 TROGIR  10District 126  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 60600 VINKOVCI  0District 126  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 60605 POREC  14District 126  3  4  35 0  1  0 2  2  0  0

 15 60752 ZAGORJE  3District 126  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 60753 OSIJEK MURSA  22District 126  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 61041 ZADAR  9District 126  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 61058 OPATIJA  15District 126  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 61474 SAMOBOR  7District 126  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 21 61475 VARAZDIN  4District 126  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 61476 ZAGREB ZRINJEVAC  19District 126  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 62666 BRODANKA  25District 126  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 62668 ZAGREB AGRAM  6District 126  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 63091 SLATINA  15District 126  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 63973 SIBENIK  2District 126  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 64505 SOLIN SALONA  16District 126  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 64669 DAKOVO BUGA  15District 126  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 9 64765 OSIJEK-KUNA NEW CENTURY  13District 126  3  4  22 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 1 65378 SIBENIK - LUCA  19District 126  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 78074 VUKOVAR  5District 126  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 78075 LOVRAN  9District 126  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 78570 NOVIGRAD  19District 126  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 78643 SPLIT DIOKLECIJAN  15District 126  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 78644 VARAZDIN MILLENNIUM NEW CENTURY  18District 126  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 84728 VALPOVO BELISCE  0District 126  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 88281 CAKOVEC  13District 126  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 89683 OSIJEK WALDINGER  3District 126  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 96868 DONJI MIHOLJAC MIHAEL  11District 126  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 98313 OSIJEK DRAVA  0District 126  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 101063 RIJEKA KORZO  34District 126  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 102258 BELI MANASTIR  2District 126  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 108168 POPOVACA  9District 126  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 115935 KONTESA NERA  15District 126  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 118810 OSIJEK GEA  21District 126  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 119552 Metkovic Narona  2District 126  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 130507 Zagreb - Lenuci  27District 126  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 130649 Delnice Gorski Kotar  1District 126  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 134800 Zagreb - Slava Raskaj  24District 126  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 138291 Zagreb Slavoljub Penkala  0District 126  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 140595 Bjelovar-Nasta Rojc  20District 126  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 141552 Novigrad Parone  10District 126  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 146504 Zagreb Meridijan  25District 126  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 151274 Ogulin - Frankopan  15District 126  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 171520 Virtual Croatia  17District 126  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 180537 Rijeka Grand Prix  11District 126  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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Total Members:
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 460  1,106 646
 56

 13  15  0  1  011 4  0  0
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